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Grievance Representative Area of Responsibility Grievance Representative Area of Responsibility 

Joel Maya 

909-251-5091 

jmaya@usw7600.org 

 

-SPD 

-Sleep Lab 
Gina Hamilton 

909-320-0123 

ghamilton@usw7600.org 

-Peri-Op 

Micheal Barnett 

909-202-9756 

mbarnett@usw7600.org 

Alternate: 
Norberto Gomez 

909-251-9342 

 

-LVN’s & MA’s Ontario 

-Target Clinics 

 

Norberto Gomez 

909-251-9342 

ngomez@usw7600.org 

Alternate: 
Micheal Barnett 

909-202-9756 

-Receptionist (East End) 

-Lab-Pathology 

-VMC LVN’s (Palm Court) 

-Complete Care LVNS P.C. 

-Master Schedulers, Gen 

Surg PC  

 

Cindy Cochran 

909-549-5325 

ccochran@usw7600.org 

Alternate: 

Diana Gandara 

909-320-9215 

-Psych Social Clerks 1 & 2 

-Ortho Technicians 

-Storeroom 

-Linen Room 

-Supply Chain Techs 

-Bio Med 

-CDRP Master Scheduler 

 

Diana Gandara 

909-320-9215 

dgandara@usw7600.org 

Alternate: 

Cindy Cochran 

909-549-5325 

 

-Health Education  

-Clerks/LVN’s 

-Health Ed./Wellness Clerks 

-Physical Therapy Aides & 

Assistants 

-Clinical Services Secretary 

-DME 

-Patient Support (I and II 

-Construction Liaison Clerk 

Access Coordinator I,II 

 

Liz Cuevas 

909-202-0064 

lcuevas@usw7600.org 

Alternate: 

Sonia Bracey 

909-251-2831 

-Mobility Techs II 

-Unit Secretary 

-Engineering 

-Victorville MOB Clinic 

-Admin Spc. I,II,III, IV 

-Admin Coord. I, II 

-PMSC 

-Health Plan Rep 

-Sr. Health Plan Rep 

-Respiratory (or Valery Robinson)   

Sonia Bracey 

909-251-2831 

sbracey@usw7600.org 

Alternate: 
Liz Cuevas 

909-202-0064 

 

-Surgical Techs 

-Victorville MOB 

-Mental Health-Hesperia 

 

-LVN’s & MA’s 

(Fontana & Redlands) 

Sandi Lozano 

909-251-9968 

slozano@usw7600.org 

Alternate: 
Maria Solano 

909-278-9258 

-EVS 

-Home Health Clerks/LVN’s 

-Mail Room 

-Mobility Tech I 

-Admitting Department 

-Home Health Aides 

Maria Solano 

909-278-9258 

msolano@usw7600.org 

Alternate: 

Sandi Lozano 

909-251-9968 

 

 

 

-ER Tech 

-ER Assistant 

 

-FLOAT 

 

Deborah Richardson 

909-251-5957 

drichardson@usw7600.org 

Alternate: 

Valerie Villapando 

909-251-5160 

 

 

-Cancer Registrars & Clerks 

-Utilization Mgmt. Clerks  

-Occ. Medicine,    -EKG Techs  

-Dialysis Techs,     -Extended Care 

-Department Clerks1&2 

-Pharmacy East End 

-Membership Services  

-Radiology Assts,  -Monitor Techs  

-East End Clinics LVNS/MA’s 

-Scheduling Coordinator 

-Pharmacy Call Cntr. 

-Anesthesia Tech (alt. Micheal) 

Valerie Villapando 

909-251-5160 

vvillapando@usw7600.org 

Alternate: 

Deborah Richardson 

909-251-5957 

-Receptionists (West End) 

-Telecom 

-HHIM 

-West End Clinics LVN’s 

-West End Pharmacies 

-CSI 
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-Radiology Tech (atl. Micheal) 

 

 

Claudette Hansmann 

909-320-0123 

cbaker@usw7600.org 

-Food & Nutrition   


